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REAL ESTATEREAL ESTATEREAL ESTATE REAL ESTATEFOR SALE FARMSFOR SALE HOUSESFOR SALE HOUSES BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
I BAKERY SOUTHS lor sale. Phone

33418 after 4 p.m. cdloo

THE BUYERS' GUIDE
CANDALARIA SPECIAL

and whit 4 1 B.R. rumpui room with fireplace, DR. and
one of Candalarla'a finest views IT'S SUPERB. Thla Lb no average
home, no air, You ought to see It. 126,800. Termi that are open.
Would consider smaller home aUo, Want to aee It? P B. Wa have 3
others alio, 117,500 and $10,000.

NURSERY AND HOME
Why not proudly announce to your boas, "You hava been a treat guy
to work for and I appreciate It to, but I am through. I quit. I have
bought a home and a fine nursery." Well, laying all poking Mlde, we
nave that nuraery and home. The owner needs to retire, tut the raaaon
he can retire la because this nursery made him hU stake. Now you ara
next. 117,600 for home, nursery and land. Terms of course. (No doubt
that can be worked out to everybody's satisfaction).

A BUSINESS AND HOME
This may be the answer to your problem, so why not read this. Hera
la a on bedroom home with an adjoining attractive store about 30 ft,
frontage, on the main street of a community near Salem. It is now
occupied by a shoe store and shoe repair shop. (A buslneaa you can
buy If you wish). But It is also a good spot for a beauty parlor,
barber shop, radio ahop, or a dozen other things. Home, store, garage
and 46 ft. lot all for $3850. As to terms, owner aays "Work It outl"
Would consider a Salem home. Now honestly here Is a chance to
get going why not

SOUTH
Lovely I Br. boma. S yrs. old. Fenced yard. Inilda utility, dlnlni room.

taraia. A view home. South. 14.000. Terms.

CLOSE IN
Older f Br. modern home. Neat de clean. Batra larsa lot. blocks from
State offices, te.004. Terms, alaka a aood Investment cental. .

WANNA TRADE?
Your I or 4 bdrm. home for n smaller one aueh aa
1. Cute 1 Bdrm.. flreplaee, knotty pine, lane fenced yard, trees.
Bxcellent rental. Price 38.730.
1. 1 Bdrms., attractive I yr. old plastered, .baked, nicely arranied
horns. Price II. IM-
S'. Very close lo older I Bdrm., basement, furnact, fireplace, laret a,
small lot. Price 13.930.

'. "NEEDS LARGER HOME"..
Only reason for offering thta nrarur new two Br. for aala Is Mother
has coma to llv with us, and wa must hava mora room. Buy our

' equity. Pull prlco 119,430.

A. A. LARSEN, Realtor
i

101 M. Bleb Phona 388J

Andr HalTOnan - Ph. 17 A. Walla - Ph. 13711 A. X. Back It Ph. 34591

HOME OWNER NEEDS CAR
Leaving atate. and oould us. a

very nlc. t. acre. 1 bedrooms. Fine place "'J1;,;,' ,d inside
work enop. This Soma lust completed with

utility.

A HOME ADDRESS YOU'LL GIVE WITH
PRIDE

71, drlv. ., 7t H. Church, (Pleas, do '.ffi'will' ..re. that tho location of this fine , f Nn"ddrs.
wall to wall carpal In living room and dining """"j"; "', ,nUoUa
you will give with pride. Asking price only "?'""'"
to sell, wanta an otter on down payment, call cnei.

OPPORTUNITY IS KNOCKING
H.r.'s a wonderful starter hom. of 1 bedroom built of Puml a Wort,

eiceptlonelly nice lot located 3030 Brown Hoed. Price Is only

Call Ohet for further Information.

A FARM WITH A FUTURE
This fine farm haa 1500 feet highway 9K ''"' ,nJ
tanchlon barn; with cement floor. ,000 feet

3 Bedroomnice
walk-i- n freeser. Thla 18 acres he. an exceptionally
home. For mora Information. Call Dale Rayhurn.

CLYDE PRALL
REALTOR

Ask for D. A. WILLIAMS
Cra. Oil

2 BEDROOM HOME NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL
. . . . I,.,,., r.ivtnr room and dlnlnf

RANCH STYLE,
Nictat homt of thla typa that wa
hava been privileged to offer tn ft
lour time. Wide entrance hall baa
combined wood and lane planter.
Roomr dlnlni room plua nook In
handy birch kitchen. 3 very laraa
bedrooms. Fully plaatered double K-

arate. ThU home La Juat 3 yeara old,
lawn and shrubbery are lo. It'a
priced at tll.ftOO and worth the mon-

ey. Call us now I

Lt Ohmart

3 Bedroom noma naa everyining ior ime ........
room conftlnatlon. Fireplace. dream kitchen. ;r .V."e-- Jl TJ'
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

FOR SALE, young pullru, Rt. 8, Box
440. Phona 43208. flOft

WANTED Colored hena. Hatch- -

ery, phona

Grabenhorst Specials
MUST BE SOLD THIS WEEK Lovely 1 bdrm. horn, on Nob Hill.

Tile bath, llv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen with lots of bullt-ln-

Utility, oil forced air furnace. Por Detail-CA- LL J. B. law,
OWNER LEAVING TOWN Muat aell 4 bdrm. home on acre.

Tire place, din. rm., nook, full basmt. Will sacrifice at 3,000. for Im-

mediate sale. CALL PETER H, GEKER. f
McKINLEY DISTRICT Juat completed S bdrm. ranch type home,

hdwd. lira., fireplace, lnilde utility, auto-o- forced air heat. O. B.

Dishwasher, planter box, tree, paved atreet A real buy at Ill.tOO.
CALL ROY FERRIS, P BROKER,

PARM 13 ACRES Approx. 70 acrea In cultivation. 4 bdrm. modem
home. Oood 40xSO barn, 10 stanchions, 3 poultry houses, 360 capacity
each. 4 cowa and 1 calf. Oliver 70 tractor, tandem, disc, mower,
combine, drill wagon on rubber, soma other equipment. St. Louie Dis-
trict. Price 117,000. or without stock b equipment $14,000. CALL H. K.
LAYMON.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
114 S. Liberty St. Ph. 33471

Evenings k Sunday call
Roy Ferris J. K. Law H. K. Laymon

Peter H. Oelaer cli

C107

Phone 34115 . 34110
Louia Loreni 33590

REALTOR
Otllca Phone

Shultea - Simpson
Todd

WANTED REAL ESTATE
N'OTICK: If your property is tor sale,

rent or exchange, list It with ua We
hava all kinds of cash buyers
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 8 HUh St ca

WE ARE badly In ned of 1 and
room hornet in Leslie Dm. Also need
home anywhere with mal) down pay-
ments What have your
AL laSAAK, REALTOR, PH 43311

It no a rawer, ph. ca

WE ARK in need of good houses to
ell. lo or near Saiem If you wish

to 1LU your propm? for sale, see
ORABENHORST BROS REALTORS.

134 S. Liberty Ph ca

WANTED from owner 3 bedroom house
to $10,000 In aouth dlrtrirt.

ca!07

1U Il.tHNO LOT WANTED South, walk-

ing distance Calvary Baptist church.
Phone eves. cal07

GREAT BIYINO DEMAND for farms
and acreage. Ltst yours with Colbath
Land Co. Set T. T. Anderson, Parm
Aarnt. Phone Eve re

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIKL
SELF SERVICE laundry showina," net

profit. Mtut sell at once. Will accept
home, farm, equity or what hava you
to tt.ooo ai down payment. Balance
terms. 488 N. ChurcH tit. odl07

JOE PALOOKA

164 So. Hllh

FOR SALE HOUSES

BABBLING BROOK
BV THE FRONT DOOR. This new
bdrm home with hdwd lrs should
really pleat at the pi Ice of 13400.

Terms $1080 down balance on Nw
FHA loan. Just ttt blocks from the
Leslie school,

MR. "& MRS. SEE
THIS BARGAIN BUY for 34950. Extra
large living rm, dining rm, 3 bdrmi,
bath, utility rm, garage. CLOSE TO

CORNERS SHOPPING CBNTFK.
Terms 31950 down balance easy. SEE
VAN HORN, eve. ph. 417OT.

orrics dial
K 24552

agaggawaagawaggsawaa
m

aios
BIO MONET, on small Investment, fix

ing outside or nouse. s pea rooms on
main floor, large living and dining
room combination. Redecorated, nice
aiccnen, box. as jot, ail lencea. Large
garage. Bus by door, A blocks to
school, excellent location. Easy money
for someone. 3378 Claude. a!08

SEE IT YOURSELF Of course you may
eventually sen. but believe me you will
save a lot of time, headaches, and
money yes save money i, by cooperat-
ing with us on our "8 point plan" of
selling. Buyers like It. Owners Use It,
so why not call us about the "8 po'nt
plan" and get action. Clyde PraU,
Realtor. Ph. Ask for D. A.
Williams. Evenings call al07

2 BETTER BUYS
NO. 1 YOU ARE THE ONE TO
WEAR THE NEW OFF THIS LOVELY
3 bdrm home In A- -l residential area.
Alt rms beautifully decorated, hdwd
firs, m ehof. doors, oil heat, chi.ming
kit with formica counter tons, dinette
It coxy llv. rm. Attached garage end
exceptionally deep lot. $1500 will
nandie.

NO. 3 ENJOY MVINO IN THIS
HOME OF EARLY COLONIAL DE-
MON on a. quiet street. Wall to wall
carpeting In llv. rm, lxe kitchenette,
3 bdrms, attached gar.. Yard fenced.
beautiful shrubs trees. FULL PRICE
IS ONLY $7500, SEE MRS. OOLES- -
ME1S, a, VS. PH. 25373.

OFFICE DIAL4.

44494,24552 yj
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